For more information, samples
and engineering kits,
please visit us at www.kemet.com
or call 1.877.myKEMET.
Copyright © 2015 KEMET
INDUSTRY
Blade Servers
Electronic Components

50mOhm
25mOhm
35mOhm
Ripple
1.9A rms
2.1A rms
3.1A rms
2.6A rms
7343-20
7343-31
7343-43
7343-43
Size
Frequently Selected Part Numbers: CPU/DDR (1.0V – 1.9V)
Series Part Number Capacitance Voltage ESR RippleImp
T520 T520V477M2R5ATE006 470 µF 2.5 V 6mOhm 5.6A rms1.8nH @ 20MHz 7343-19
T528 T528Z477M2R5ATE005 470 µF 2.5 V 5mOhm 8.1A rms.5nH @ 20MHz 7343-17
T528 T528B277M2R5ATE005 270 µF 2.5 V 5mOhm 3.9A rms.5nH @ 20MHz 3528-20
T530 T530Y687M2R5ATE005 680 µF 2.5 V 5mOhm 7.3A rms2.2nH @ 20MHz 7343-40
T530 T530X158M2R5ATE005 1500 µF 2.5 V 5mOhm 7.3A rms2.4nH @ 20MHz 7343-43
Size
Frequently Selected Part Numbers:  I/O / USB / SSD (3.3V – 5.0V)
Series Part Number Capacitance Voltage ESR Ripple
T520 T520B157M006ATE035 150 µF 6.3 V 35mOhm 1.9A rms 3528-20
T520 T520B227M006ATE025 220 µF 6.3 V 25mOhm 2.3A rms 3528-20
T520 T520V337M006ATE015 330 µF 6.3 V 15mOhm 3.5A rms 7343-19
T545 T545H108M006ATE055 1000 µF 6.3 V 55mOhm 1.8A rms 7260-20
T545 T545H158M006ATE055 1500 µF 6.3 V 55mOhm 1.8A rms 7260-20
Size
Pb